Date
Apr 22, 2023

Apr 22, 2023

Apr 22,2023
Apr 22, 2022

Apr 27, 2023
Apr 27, 2023
Apr 27, 2023
Apr 27, 2023

Apr 29, 2023

Apr 29, 2023

Apr 29, 2023

May 04, 2023
May 04, 2023
May 04, 2023
May 04, 2023

May 06, 2023
May 06, 2023
May 06, 2023

May 06, 2023

May 11, 2023
May 11, 2023
May 11, 2023
May 11, 2023

May 18, 2022
May 18, 2022

May 18, 2022
May 18, 2022

May 25, 2022
May 25, 2022
May 25, 2022
May 25, 2022

Day
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Time
12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM
3:00PM

5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM

12:00PM
1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM

12:00PM
1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM

5:00PM
6:00PM

7:00PM
8:00PM

5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM

Brookhaven Recreation Department
2023 T-Ball (5-6) Thursday/Saturday Field 2 League Schedule

Location
Field 2

Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2

Game Home
1 Snyder’s Portable Buildings
1 Pools, Patios & More
1 Robin Farms
1 Corebridge
2 Robin Farms
2 Pools, Patios & More
2 Snyder’s Portable Buildings
2 Rotary Club of Lincoln County
3 Pools, Patios & More
3 Toyota of Brookhaven
3 Z-Will Trucking, Inc
3 Snyder’s Portable Buildings
4 Rotary Club of Lincoln County
4 Z-Will Trucking, Inc
4 Toyota of Brookhaven
4 Pools, Patios & More
5 Z-Will Trucking, Inc
New York Life/Allred Fin
5 Corebridge
5 Toyota of Brookhaven
6 Toyota of Brookhaven
6 Corebridge
6 New York Life/Allred Fin
6 Rotary Club of Lincoln County
7 Robin Farms
7 Snyder’s Portable Buildings
7 Corebridge
7 New York Life/Allred Fin
8 Robin Farms
8 New York Life/Allred Fin
8 Rotary Club of Lincoln County
8 Z-Will Trucking, Inc

Games are played at Hansel King Sportsplex.

Visitor
Toyota of Brookhaven

Rotary Club of Lincoln
County

Z-Will Trucking, Inc
New York Life/Allred Fin.

Corebridge

Z-Will Trucking, Inc
New York Life/Allred Fin
Toyota of Brookhaven

Corebridge
New York Life/Allred Fin

Rotary Club of Lincoln
County

Robin Farms

New York Life/Allred Fin
Corebridge

Robin Farms

Snyder’s Portable Buildings

Snyder’s Portable Buildings
Robin Farms

Rotary Club of Lincoln
County

Pools, Patios & More

Z-Will Trucking, Inc
Snyder’s Portable Buildings
Pools, Patios & More
Robin Farms

Pools, Patios & More

Rotary Club of Lincoln
County

Toyota of Brookhaven
Z-Will Trucking, Inc

Snyder’s Portable Buildings
Toyota of Brookhaven
Corebridge

Pools, Patios & More



