Brookhaven Recreation Department 2023 T-Ball (5-6) Thursday/Saturday Field 2 League Schedule

Date	Day	Time	Location	Game	Home	Visitor
Apr 22, 2023	Sat	12:00PM	Field 2	1	Snyder's Portable Buildings	Toyota of Brookhaven
Apr 22, 2023	Sat	1:00PM	Field 2	1	Pools, Patios & More	Rotary Club of Lincoln County
Apr 22, 2023	Sat	2:00PM	Field 2	1	Robin Farms	Z-Will Trucking, Inc
Apr 22, 2022	Sat	3:00PM	Field 2	1	Corebridge	New York Life/Allred Fin.
Apr 27, 2023	Thu	5:00PM	Field 2	2	Robin Farms	Corebridge
Apr 27, 2023	Thu	6:00PM	Field 2	$\frac{ 2 }{ 2 }$	Pools, Patios & More	Z-Will Trucking, Inc
Apr 27, 2023	Thu	7:00PM	Field 2	$\frac{ z ^2}{ z }$	Snyder's Portable Buildings	New York Life/Allred Fin
Apr 27, 2023	Thu	8:00PM	Field 2	$\frac{ 2 }{2}$	Rotary Club of Lincoln County	Toyota of Brookhaven
Apr 27, 2023	1 IIu	8:00PIVI	Field 2	2	Rotary Club of Lincoln County	Toyota of Brooknaven
Apr 29, 2023	Sat	12:00PM	Field 2	3	Pools, Patios & More	Corebridge
	Sat	1:00PM	Field 2	3	Toyota of Brookhaven	New York Life/Allred Fin
Apr 29, 2023	Sat	2:00PM	Field 2	3	Z-Will Trucking, Inc	Rotary Club of Lincoln County
Apr 29, 2023	Sat	3:00PM	Field 2	3	Snyder's Portable Buildings	Robin Farms
May 04, 2023	Thu	5:00PM	Field 2	4	Rotary Club of Lincoln County	New York Life/Allred Fin
May 04, 2023	Thu	6:00PM	Field 2	4	Z-Will Trucking, Inc	Corebridge
May 04, 2023	Thu	7:00PM	Field 2	4	Toyota of Brookhaven	Robin Farms
May 04, 2023	Thu	8:00PM	Field 2	4	Pools, Patios & More	Snyder's Portable Buildings
M 06 2022	G-4	12.00DM	E:-14.0	F	7 Will Tarabina Inc	C1
May 06, 2023	Sat	12:00PM	Field 2	5	Z-Will Trucking, Inc	Snyder's Portable Buildings
May 06, 2023	Sat	1:00PM	Field 2	5	New York Life/Allred Fin	Robin Farms
May 06, 2023	Sat	2:00PM	Field 2	5	Corebridge	Rotary Club of Lincoln County
May 06, 2023	Sat	3:00PM	Field 2	5	Toyota of Brookhaven	Pools, Patios & More
		- 00D15				
May 11, 2023	Thu	5:00PM	Field 2	6	Toyota of Brookhaven	Z-Will Trucking, Inc
May 11, 2023	Thu	6:00PM	Field 2	6	Corebridge	Snyder's Portable Buildings
May 11, 2023	Thu	7:00PM	Field 2	6	New York Life/Allred Fin	Pools, Patios & More
May 11, 2023	Thu	8:00PM	Field 2	6	Rotary Club of Lincoln County	Robin Farms
May 18, 2022	Thu	5:00PM	Field 2	7	Robin Farms	Pools, Patios & More
May 18, 2022	Thu	6:00PM	Field 2	7	Snyder's Portable Buildings	Rotary Club of Lincoln County
May 18, 2022	Thu	7:00PM	Field 2	7	Corebridge	Toyota of Brookhaven
May 18, 2022	Thu	8:00PM	Field 2	7	New York Life/Allred Fin	Z-Will Trucking, Inc
May 25, 2022	Thu	5:00PM	Field 2	8	Robin Farms	Snyder's Portable Buildings
May 25, 2022	Thu	6:00PM	Field 2	8	New York Life/Allred Fin	Toyota of Brookhaven
May 25, 2022	Thu	7:00PM	Field 2	8	Rotary Club of Lincoln County	Corebridge
May 25, 2022	Thu	8:00PM	Field 2	8	Z-Will Trucking, Inc	Pools, Patios & More

Games are played at Hansel King Sportsplex.